
Study English

ENGLISH LANGUAGE INTENSIVE COURSES FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS (ELICOS) 2026

2026 SESSION (5-WEEK PROGRAM) START DATE END DATE

Session 1 Monday, 5 January 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026

Session 2* Monday, 16 February 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026

Session 3* Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026

Session 4 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 5 June 2026

Session 5 Monday, 9 June 2026 Friday, 10 July 2026

Session 6* Monday, 20 July 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026

Session 7* Monday, 24 August 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026

Session 8 Tuesday, 6 October 2026 Friday, 6 November 2026

Session 9 Monday, 16 November 2026 Friday, 18 December 2026

For more information, visit www.canberra.edu.au/future-students/get-into-uc/entry-
requirements/english-language-requirements or contact ucc.admissions@canberra.edu.au

* AE4 is not available in this session.
UC College is operated by University of Canberra College Pty Limited ABN 51 080 888 231, a jointly owned college of the University of Canberra (UC) and Navitas Limited delivering programs 
on behalf of UC. Australian Government Higher Education (CRICOS) Provider #00212K. TEQSA Provider ID: PRV12003 (Australian University). � UCC251003-1200_1025_FAW

AT UNIVERSITY OF CANBERRA COLLEGE
IN 2026

ACADEMIC ENGLISH ELIGIBILITY
AE1 AE1 is the first Academic English level. To be eligible for this level, you 

must have obtained an IELTS score of 4.5/4.5 (or equivalent) or successfully 
completed our GE3 course. After graduating, you can progress to level AE2.

AE2 AE2 requires you to have gained an IELTS score of 5.0/5.0 (or equivalent) or 
completed level AE1. Passing your AE2 means you can gain entry into the UC 
International Foundation program and UC College diploma courses without 
further IELTS testing.

AE3 Entry into AE3 requires an IELTS or equivalent score of 5.5/5.5 or the successful 
completion of AE2. Successful completion of this course allows you to gain 
entry into UC undergraduate degrees with standard entry requirements. No 
further IELTS test is required.

AE4 AE4 requires an IELTS or equivalent score of 6.0/6.0 or the successful 
completion of AE3. If you pass your AE4, you can gain entry into our 
University’s Master’s degrees with standard entry requirements. You can also 
gain entry into degrees with higher than standard entry requirements to a 
maximum of IELTS 7.0 or equivalent. No further IELTS test is required.

TUITION FEES

AUD$550 PER WEEK. 
15% discount for students who commence 
ELICOS in 2026 and package with UC/
UCC academic programs.  
(diplomatic visa holders or sponsored 
students are excluded)
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